107000	1078239
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	700109599827
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/19/0701019024 **50.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	OT SECRETARY SECRETARY TALLAHASSET
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	E.FLORIDA
DB	

•

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: TANGI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Peter D. Suglia,	Esq.		
		(Name of Person)		
$\bigcap$	Peter D. Suglia,		<b>T</b> s	0
		(Firm/Company)	LLAH	SEP T
•	215 Celebration	Place - Suite 500	IAS	2
	· · ·	(Address)	SEE.	•
	Celebration, Flor	ida 34747	FLO	
		(City/State and Zip Code)	LORIDA	02
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Peter D. S	uglia, Esq.	<sub>at (</sub> 321 <sub>)</sub> 559-11	160	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & D	aytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
[7] \$25.00 Filing Fe		CISS OO Filing Fee &	<b>S60 00 Eiling Fee</b>	

✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee

30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



## TANGI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on 7/31/2007 document number L07000078239 FIRST: and assigned

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Change of principal and mailing addresses of the company to the following:

7901 King's Pointe Parkway

Suite 30

\_ \_ \_ . \_

TALL
SEP 19 CRETARY AHASSE
AMIN: N2 E. FLORIDA
· · ·

Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member

Victor P. Tangi, Managing Member

Typed or printed name of signee